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DRINKS



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SMOKEY BLACK MANHATTAN  12.00 
Bulleit Rye, Amaro Averna, black walnut bitters,  
maraschino cherry

MISS DYNA-LYCHEE 12.00 
Whitley Neill Raspberry, rapsberries, cucumber,  
lychee juice

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI  12.00 
Captain Morgans Spiced, Kahlua, cold brew,  
salted caramel, Biscoff rim 

BAKEWELL TART  10.00 
Disaronno, Crème de cerise, sparkline wine

CLUB TROPICANA  11.00 
Pineapple infused Tanqueray Seville, Midori,  
passion fruit, lime juice, citrus bubble

TARTAN TIPPLE 11.00 
Iron Brew, Tanqueray, Cointreau

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE  11.00  
Dead Mans Fingers Banana, Licor 43, pineapple juice,  
lime juice, vanilla

MEZCAPPLE  11.00 
Quiquiriqui Mezcal, Cointreau, El Jimador, apple juice,  
maple syrup

SALLY CINNAMON  11.00 
Fireball Whiskey, Licor 43, mulled syrup

RESPECT YOUR ELDERFLOWERS  11.00 
Ketel One, St Germain, cranberry juice, simple syrup

LIGHT AND RAINY  11.00 
Limoncello, Sailor Jerrys, lemon, simple syrup,  
ginger beer

JOHNNIE B. GOODE  11.00 
Johnnie Walker Black, Licor 43, lemon, vanilla,  
lemonade, red wine float

COSMOPOLITAN 11.00 
Ketel One, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

ZOMBIE  12.00 
Cointreau, Havana 3, Havana 7, Wray & Nephew,  
grenadine, passion fruit, lime, pineapple

PIÑA COLADA 11.00  
Aluna coconut rum, Havana Especial, pineapple juice,  
lime juice and Coco Re’al

GODFATHER  10.00 
Monkey Shoulder, Disaronno

AMARETTO SOUR  11.00 
Disarrono, lemon juice, foamers, maraschino cherries

BRAMBLE  11.00 
Tanqueray 10, Briottet Crème de Mûre, lemon juice,  
simple syrup, blackberries

CLASSIC 10.00 
Casamigos tequila, Cointreau, lime Juice, simple syrup

TOMMYS  10.00 
Casamigos tequila, lime juice, agave

SPICY 11.00  
Casamigos tequila, lime juice, Tajín, chilli

VIMTO  11.00 
Casamigos tequila, Cointreau, Vimto Syrup, lime juice

BLUEBERRY  11.00 
Casamigos Tequila, Briottet crème de myrtille,  
blueberries, agave, lime juice

FIERY PASSION  11.00 
Casamigos Tequila, Passoa, passion fruit purée, vanilla

FROZEN 10.00 
Please ask your server for daily frozen flavours

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA



50ML25MLGIN

BLACKBERRY AND GINGER SMASH  7.50 
Tanqueray 0%, blackberries, lime juice, vanilla,  
ginger beer

RAZZLE BAZZLE  7.00 
Raspberry, basil, lime, lemon, sugar, soda

PASSION FRUIT NOJITO  7.00 
Passion fruit, mint, lime, apple juice, soda

APPLE AND COCONUT COOLER  7.00 
Apple juice, coconut water, coconut, sugar, mint

BELLINO  7.00 
Non alcoholic cava, fruit puree

MINOSA  6.00 
Non alcoholic cava, orange juice

PROMSTAR MARTINI 7.00 
Seedlip Grove, passion fruit, pineapple, vanilla,  
lemon juice

MOCKTAILS

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

KETEL ONE

ABSOLUT PEAR

ABSOLUT CITRON

CÎROC

ABSOLUT VANILLA

CÎROC APPLE

CÎROC VANILLA

8.50

9.00

9.00

4.75

4.50

4.50

50ML25ML

9.00

12.00

4.50

6.00

9.00

12.00

12.00

4.50

6.25

6.25

VODKA

RUM

BRANDY

HAVANA 3 YR

SAILOR JERRY

ALUNA COCONUT RUM

HAVANA ESPECIAL

OLD J SPICED

DEAD MAN FINGERS BANANA

WRAY & NEPHEW

HAVANA 7

SANTA TERESA 1796

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

14.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

7.00

MARTELL VS COGNAC

1615 PISCO

9.00

12.00

4.50

6.00

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL JAPANESE YUZU  
& STRAWBERRY

BROCKMANS

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

TARSIER PINK

TANQUERAY NO.10

9.004.50

9.504.75

9.004.50

9.00

10.00

4.50

5.00

11.005.50

12.006.00

14.00

11.00

12.00

7.00

5.50

6.00



MONKEY SHOULDER

ABERFELDY 12YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

SMOKEY MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12YR

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT 

BULLEIT RYE

JAMESONS

CASAMIGOS 

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

QUIQUIRIQUI MEZCAL

DON JULIO BLANCO

9.00

12.00

10.00

9.00

40.00

16.00

13.00

9.00

9.00

9.50

10.00

10.00

11.00

9.00

8.004.00

10.005.00

11.005.50

18.00

15.00

9.00

4.50

6.00

5.00

4.50

20.00

8.00

6.50

4.50

4.50

4.75

5.00

5.00

5.50

4.50

SCOTCH

BOURBON

RYE

IRISH

TEQUILA

50ML25ML

FIREBALL WHISKEY

DON JULIO AÑEJO

LIMONCELLO

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA

JÄGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

9.00

4.00

4.50

7.50

4.00

4.00 8.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

LIQUEURS 50ML25ML

SHOTS

JÄGERBOMB  5.00 
Jägermeister, energy drink

SKITTLEBOMB  5.00 
Cointreau, energy drink

FIREBOMB  5.00 
Fireball, energy drink

BABY GUINESS 5.00 
Kahlua, Baileys

TEQUILA ROSE  5.00

CASAMIGOS TEQUILO  4.00

CAZCABEL HONEY 4.00

CAZCABEL COFFEE 4.00

SAMBUCA 4.00



BEERS AND CIDERS

PINTHALF

AMSTEL 4.1%

SOL 4.4% (330ML)

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4.0% (500ML)

CRUZCAMPO 4.4%

ESTRELLA 4.6% (330ML)

OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 4.0% (500ML)

RED STRIPE 4.7%

ESTRELLA DAURA 5.4% (330ML)

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

DESPERADOS 5.9% (330ML)

INCHES CIDER 4.5%

GUINNESS 4.2%

CAMDEN IPA 5.8%

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.7% 

6.00

5.50

6.50

6.20

6.50

6.50

5.00

6.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

6.20

7.00

6.50

6.80

DRAUGHT

BOTTLE

CIDER AND SELTZER

WINE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE250ML

125ML

175ML

125ml available on request

30.006.00

20.00

20.00

7.50

7.50

5.25

5.25

6.20

5.25

6.20

7.50

6.20

6.50

7.35

7.70

9.50

6.50

7.00

7.35

7.70

9.50

32.006.25

24.00

20.00

24.00

28.00

24.00

26.00

30.00

32.00

40.00

26.00

28.00

30.00

32.00

40.00

8.50

7.50

8.50

10.00

8.50

9.20

10.50

11.00

13.60

9.20

10.00

10.50

11.00

13.60

70.00

90.00

120.00

3.00

3.10

3.25

3.25

3.10

3.50

3.25

3.40

PROSECCO DOC, LA FORNARINA

MARIPOSA ROSE 2023

PROSECCO ROSE DOC, LA FORNARINA

DUNAS VINHO VERDE ROSE 2022

SUGARBIRD WHITE 2023

LOUIS REGNIER GRAND RESERVE

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSE

SPARKLING

ROSE

MARIPOSA BLANCO 2023

MARIPOSA TINTO 2023

DUNAS VINHO VERDE 2022

COMMISSIONER’S BLOCK SHIRAZ 2022

SERENISSIMA PINOT GRIGIO 2022

DON SANCHO REAL DE A 8 TINTO 2022

RIVER FARM SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022

PACIFICO SUR SAUVIGNON  
BLANC 2022

PACIFICO SUR MERLOT 2022

DON SANCHO REAL DE LA 8  
BLANCO 2022

PAPARUDA PINOT NOIR 2022

COMMISSIONER’S BLOCK  
CHARDONNAY 2022

SIN RODEO MALBEC 2021

WHITE

RED

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER  
MANGO, RASPBERRY AND BLACK CHERRY



NO/LOW ALCOHOL SOFT DRINKS

PINT

330ML

330ML

200ML

330ML

HALF

COKE

TONICS

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

LIMONATA

SPARKLING WATER

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

BLOOD ORANGE

STILL WATER

IRON BREW

GINGER ALE

TONIC

GINGER BEER

LEMONADE

ENERGY DRINK

4.00

2.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.00

2.50

4.00

2.75

3.00

2.50

4.00

2.75

4.00

2.75

4.00

4.50

POSTMIXGIN

BEER AND CIDER

WINE

FEVER TREE

SAN PELLEGRINO

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.25

TANQUERAY 0% (25ML)

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY 0% (25ML)

SEEDLIP GROVE (25ML)

VALFORMOSA CAVA 0%

3.00

3.00

25.00

750ML

4.25

125ML

HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (330ML)

OLD MOUT 0% BERRIES & CHERRIES (500ML)

5.50

5.50

6.00

3.00
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